
Goiânia (3.835 km)

02 - 04 November 2018

2ª Prova, 4/11/2018 11:30 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 4/11/2018 12:02

Start : 11:30, Finish flag : 11:58

1 45.713 40.799 1:47.024 11:32:43 1:47.024 6
2 35.522 40.724 20.628 11:34:20 3:23.898 5
3 36.333 20.978 1:37.780 11:35:58 5:01.678 4
4 35.996 40.598 20.582 1:37.176 11:37:35 6:38.854 4
5 35.802 41.102 21.164 1:38.068 11:39:13 8:16.922 5
6 36.580 40.911 20.731 1:38.222 11:40:51 9:55.144 5
7 35.748 40.830 20.960 1:37.538 11:42:29 11:32.682 5
8 36.000 41.122 20.632 1:37.754 11:44:06 13:10.436 5
9 35.981 40.733 20.729 1:37.443 11:45:44 14:47.879 5
10 35.684 41.188 20.836 1:37.708 11:47:21 16:25.587 5
11 36.102 40.745 20.736 1:37.583 11:48:59 18:03.170 5
12 35.905 40.723 20.707 1:37.335 11:50:36 19:40.505 5
13 35.869 40.904 20.552 1:37.325 11:52:14 21:17.830 5
14 36.003 42.071 20.740 1:38.814 11:53:52 22:56.644 5
15 40.804 20.654 1:36.977 11:55:29 24:33.621 5
16 35.842 40.814 20.859 1:37.515 11:57:07 26:11.136 5
17 36.400 41.596 20.975 1:38.971 11:58:46 27:50.107 5

1 48.488 41.554 20.431 1:50.473 11:32:46 1:50.473 7
2 35.656 40.436 1:36.462 11:34:23 3:26.935 6
3 40.164 20.717 1:36.181 11:35:59 5:03.116 6
4 35.515 40.446 20.531 1:36.492 11:37:35 6:39.608 6
5 35.523 40.662 21.100 1:37.285 11:39:13 8:16.893 4
6 36.172 40.181 20.586 1:36.939 11:40:50 9:53.832 4
7 35.903 40.119 20.604 1:36.626 11:42:26 11:30.458 4
8 35.947 40.355 20.631 1:36.933 11:44:03 13:07.391 4
9 35.990 40.226 20.506 1:36.722 11:45:40 14:44.113 4
10 35.324 20.495 11:47:16 16:19.793 4
11 35.737 40.451 20.546 1:36.734 11:48:52 17:56.527 4
12 35.746 40.211 20.653 1:36.610 11:50:29 19:33.137 4
13 35.993 40.351 20.577 1:36.921 11:52:06 21:10.058 4
14 35.833 40.260 20.647 1:36.740 11:53:43 22:46.798 4
15 35.913 40.159 20.600 1:36.672 11:55:19 24:23.470 4
16 35.892 40.521 20.523 1:36.936 11:56:56 26:00.406 4
17 35.827 40.542 20.763 1:37.132 11:58:33 27:37.538 4

1 44.357 40.876 21.349 1:46.582 11:32:42 1:46.582 5
2 21.139 11:34:19 3:23.548 4
3 36.875 40.601 20.979 1:38.455 11:35:58 5:02.003 5
4 35.935 40.639 20.792 1:37.366 11:37:35 6:39.369 5
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5 36.148 40.686 20.976 1:37.810 11:39:13 8:17.179 6
6 36.592 40.856 20.810 1:38.258 11:40:51 9:55.437 6
7 35.681 40.756 21.071 1:37.508 11:42:29 11:32.945 6
8 36.185 40.979 1:37.866 11:44:07 13:10.811 6
9 35.891 41.442 21.155 1:38.488 11:45:45 14:49.299 6
10 36.596 41.718 21.294 1:39.608 11:47:25 16:28.907 6
11 37.081 42.470 21.600 1:41.151 11:49:06 18:10.058 6
12 37.680 42.564 21.518 1:41.762 11:50:48 19:51.820 6
13 37.908 42.132 21.377 1:41.417 11:52:29 21:33.237 6
14 36.981 42.282 21.668 1:40.931 11:54:10 23:14.168 6
15 37.646 42.348 21.663 1:41.657 11:55:52 24:55.825 6
16 37.980 41.955 21.664 1:41.599 11:57:33 26:37.424 6
17 38.290 43.002 22.122 1:43.414 11:59:17 28:20.838 6

1 44.771 40.508 20.682 1:45.961 11:32:42 1:45.961 3
2 20.498 11:34:17 3:21.119 2
3 35.698 40.392 20.756 1:36.846 11:35:54 4:57.965 2
4 36.118 40.017 20.430 1:36.565 11:37:30 6:34.530 2
5 36.085 39.982 1:36.368 11:39:07 8:10.898 2
6 35.462 40.218 20.470 1:36.150 11:40:43 9:47.048 2
7 35.576 40.263 20.500 1:36.339 11:42:19 11:23.387 2
8 35.257 40.220 20.411 1:35.888 11:43:55 12:59.275 2
9 35.589 40.342 20.464 1:36.395 11:45:31 14:35.670 2
10 35.299 40.259 20.498 1:36.056 11:47:08 16:11.726 2
11 35.571 40.178 20.468 1:36.217 11:48:44 17:47.943 2
12 35.491 40.558 20.495 1:36.544 11:50:20 19:24.487 2
13 35.827 40.378 20.440 1:36.645 11:51:57 21:01.132 2
14 35.507 40.213 20.415 1:36.135 11:53:33 22:37.267 2
15 35.532 40.414 20.568 1:36.514 11:55:10 24:13.781 2
16 35.195 40.120 20.543 1:35.858 11:56:45 25:49.639 2
17 35.356 40.631 20.676 1:36.663 11:58:22 27:26.302 1

1 43.907 40.012 20.557 1:44.476 11:32:40 1:44.476 2
2 35.499 39.932 20.675 1:36.106 11:34:16 3:20.582 1
3 35.985 40.384 20.771 1:37.140 11:35:54 4:57.722 1
4 36.034 39.923 20.619 1:36.576 11:37:30 6:34.298 1
5 35.932 20.504 1:36.302 11:39:06 8:10.600 1
6 35.402 40.160 20.647 1:36.209 11:40:43 9:46.809 1
7 35.503 40.120 20.550 1:36.173 11:42:19 11:22.982 1
8 35.427 40.024 20.471 11:43:55 12:58.904 1

Page : 2 / 3



Goiânia (3.835 km)

02 - 04 November 2018

2ª Prova, 4/11/2018 11:30 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 4/11/2018 12:02

Start : 11:30, Finish flag : 11:58

9 35.744 40.168 20.396 1:36.308 11:45:31 14:35.212 1
10 40.211 20.504 1:36.081 11:47:07 16:11.293 1
11 35.715 40.078 20.458 1:36.251 11:48:43 17:47.544 1
12 35.606 40.373 20.603 1:36.582 11:50:20 19:24.126 1
13 35.856 40.213 20.536 1:36.605 11:51:57 21:00.731 1
14 35.636 40.006 20.546 1:36.188 11:53:33 22:36.919 1
15 35.685 39.953 1:36.015 11:55:09 24:12.934 1
16 35.467 40.190 20.662 1:36.319 11:56:45 25:49.253 1
17 36.446 40.588 20.493 1:37.527 11:58:23 27:26.780 2

- - - - - - 1

1 45.374 40.070 20.820 1:46.264 11:32:42 1:46.264 4
2 35.405 20.397 11:34:18 3:21.893 3
3 35.264 40.450 20.680 1:36.394 11:35:54 4:58.287 3
4 35.916 40.125 20.490 1:36.531 11:37:31 6:34.818 3
5 36.057 40.102 1:36.475 11:39:07 8:11.293 3
6 35.314 40.208 20.500 1:36.022 11:40:43 9:47.315 3
7 35.532 40.307 20.440 1:36.279 11:42:19 11:23.594 3
8 35.357 40.082 20.496 1:35.935 11:43:55 12:59.529 3
9 35.475 40.602 20.598 1:36.675 11:45:32 14:36.204 3
10 35.207 40.071 20.395 1:35.673 11:47:08 16:11.877 3
11 35.593 40.384 20.417 1:36.394 11:48:44 17:48.271 3
12 35.317 40.554 20.433 1:36.304 11:50:20 19:24.575 3
13 36.024 40.432 20.511 1:36.967 11:51:57 21:01.542 3
14 35.407 40.174 20.516 1:36.097 11:53:33 22:37.639 3
15 35.433 40.419 20.611 1:36.463 11:55:10 24:14.102 3
16 40.168 20.610 1:35.914 11:56:46 25:50.016 3
17 35.938 40.860 20.440 1:37.238 11:58:23 27:27.254 3

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
. . .
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